
Start Time: 10:00

Bib Name
CTY
Code

232 NAIDIN Sergei RUS
194 FEDERICI Ares ITA
161 KARNEJENKO Pavel GBR
167 RIDA Karim GER
162 LEWIS Jamie GBR
238 FREY Andrin SUI
193 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA
157 ELOY Bastien FRA
R1 PESESSE Justin BEL
R2 KALNY Ondrej CZE
R3 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR

Start Time: 10:00

Bib Name
CTY
Code

162 LEWIS Jamie GBR
101 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
228 BUSSE Iurii RUS
130 SAMBOLEC Marko CRO
129 NEMCANIN Mauro CRO
230 KHUDCHENKO Mikhail RUS
178 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
195 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA
R1 MAMMADLI Samad AZE
R2 JARMAN Jake GBR
R3 WOERZ Daniel GER

Start Time: 11:00

Bib Name
CTY
Code

116 DE SMET Liam BEL
238 FREY Andrin SUI
227 SZABO Rafael ROU
229 KALIUZHIN Viktor RUS
257 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR
162 LEWIS Jamie GBR
231 KLIMENTEV Grigorii RUS
108 BABAYEV Javidan AZE
R1 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA
R2 SHYSHKO Dmytro UKR
R3 TAMSEL Dominic SUI

Start Time: 11:00

Bib Name
CTY
Code

138 PONIZIL Daniel CZE
117 PESESSE Justin BEL
163 OSBOURNE Donell GBR
160 JARMAN Jake GBR
194 FEDERICI Ares ITA
238 FREY Andrin SUI
137 KALNY Ondrej CZE
119 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR
R1 KHUDCHENKO Mikhail RUS
R2 KALIUZHIN Viktor RUS
R3 RUMBUTIS David SWE

Start Time: 12:10

Bib Name
CTY
Code

169 KOCHAN Lucas GER
255 KOVTUN Illia UKR
241 TAMSEL Dominic SUI
237 RAUBAL Ian SUI
167 RIDA Karim GER
254 HRYNEVYCH Vladyslav UKR
160 JARMAN Jake GBR
192 GIANNINI Lay ITA
R1 SENER Kerem TUR
R2 KHUDCHENKO Mikhail RUS
R3 BALAZS Krisztian HUN

Start Time: 12:10

Bib Name
CTY
Code

171 WOERZ Daniel GER
177 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
228 BUSSE Iurii RUS
232 NAIDIN Sergei RUS
113 BOUCHET Mattis BEL
163 OSBOURNE Donell GBR
241 TAMSEL Dominic SUI
193 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA
R1 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
R2 ABBADINI Yumin ITA
R3 TREBING Glenn GER
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